Spieler

Aslanidis, Charalampos
Kurtz Rigo

Kopf Wolfgang

Heiber Wolfgang

Nord-Sud Bezirksmeisterschaft Freie Partie Kl. 2

Kempten, 18.04.2015

Verein Spiele Pkt+ Pkt- Baelle

BC Regensburg 1926 e.V. 3 6 0 499
BC Bad Tolz 3 4 2 553
BC Kempten 3 2 4 446
BC Bad Tolz 3 0 6 218

BC Regensburg 1926 e.V.

30
23
28
21

HS
16,633 64
24,043 160
15,928 191
10,380 50

BED
22,100
83,333
31,250
11,900

Platz

BIWN =



